
Event Name

Company name / Booth

Contact Name

VAT Number

Company Address

Postcode/Town

Country

E-mail

Phone

Mobile Phone

ORDER FORMS
Information/ Details

Audiovisual Equipment
LED Tv monitor 32” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 43” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 49” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 55” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 65” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 75” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

LED Tv monitor 86” (need to be defined the type
of support and signal connections)

Mupi 55'

Sound KIT (Mixing Table + Amplifier  + 2
Loudspeakers on floor stands)

Wired Microphone  (*)

Wireless Microphone (*)

Other type of equipment please contact technical personal
*Involves requesting a sound kit

Unit 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days Sub-Total

95,00€

65,00€

40,00€

140,00€

260,00€

307,00€

610,00€

555,00€

200,00€

18,00€

40,00€

66,00€

107,25€

156,75€

231,00€

429,00€

513,00€

844,00€

757,50€

330,00€

29,70€

66,00€

92,00€

149,50€

218,50€

322,00€

598,00€

656,00€

1078,00€

960,00€

460,00€

41,40€

92,00€ 112,00€

112,00€

182,00€

266,00€

392,00€

728,00€

766,00€

1256,00€

1142,25€

560,00€

50,40€

128,00€

208,00€

304,00€

448,00€

832,00€

854,00€

1402,00€

1304,00€

640,00€

57,60€

128,00€

Total  amount to be paid:

Payments
a) These costs include set-up and dismantling of the equipment.
b) Requests received after the stipulated deadline will be charged with an addition of 50%.
c) Loss or damage to equipment will be charged to the applicant.

Sub-Total:
VAT(23%)

Total

Audiovisual Equipment


