ORDER FORMS

Information/ Details

EventName							
Company name / Booth							
Contact Name							
VATNumber							
Company Address							
Postcode/Town							
Country							
E-mail		Mobi	le Phone				
Audiovisual Equipment	Unit	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	Sub-Total
LED Tv monitor 32" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		40,00€	66,00€	92,00€	112,00€	128,00€	
LED Tv monitor 43" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		65,00€	107,25€	149,50€	182,00€	208,00€	
LED Tv monitor 49" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		95,00€	156,75€	218,50€	266,00€	304,00€	
LED Tv monitor 55" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		140,00€	231,00€	322,00€	392,00€	448,00€	
LED Tv monitor 65" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		260,00€	429,00€	598,00€	728,00€	832,00€	
LED Tv monitor 75" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		307,00€	513,00€	656,00€	766,00€	854,00€	
LED Tv monitor 86" (need to be defined the type of support and signal connections)		610,00€	844,00€	1078,00€	1256,00€	1402,00€	
Mupi 55'		555,00€	757,50€	960,00€	1142,25€	1304,00€	
Sound KIT (Mixing Table + Amplifier +2 Loudspeakers on floor stands)		200,00€	330,00€	460,00€	560,00€	640,00€	
Wired Microphone (*)		18,00€	29,70€	41,40€	50,40€	57,60€	
Wireless Microphone(*)		40,00€	66,00€	92,00€	112,00€	128,00€	

Other type of equipment please contact technical personal *Involves requesting a sound kit

Payments

a) These costs include set-up and dismantling of the equipment. b)Requests received after the stipulated deadline will be charged with an addition of 50%. c)Loss or damage to equipment will be charged to the applicant.

Sub-T VAT	otal:		 -	 -	 	-	-	 		-	 	-	-	 -	-	 -	 	-	-	 -	-	 	-	-			
Total																											
		 							1.11													 1.11			4.8	1.00	

Total amount to be paid: